NOTICE OF MEETING

COMMISSIONERS COURT OF UPSHUR COUNTY, TEXAS
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2019, 9:00 AM, PUBLIC HEARINGS
3RD FLOOR, UPSHUR COUNTY COURTHOUSE, COURTHOUSE SQUARE, GILMER, TEXAS

PUBLIC HEARINGS

AGENDA

- 1. Public Hearings on the Upshur County Clerk's Records Archive Plan and the Upshur County District Clerk's Records Archive Plan.
- 2. Discuss and take action to approve the Upshur County Clerk's Records Archive Plan and the Upshur County District Clerk's Records Archive Plan.

Todd Tefteller, Upshur County Judge

9-12-2019